

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP No.11233/2003 In Criminal Appeal No. 739/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2000 in CMP 12674/00 in WP No.1652/97 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SELVI J. JAYALALITHA &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For permission to pass the final judgment by the court below and formal disposal of the appeal and Office Report )

Date : 06/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr.A.Subba Rao,Adv.  
Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, SrAdv.  
Mr.K.V.Viswanathan, Adv.  
Mr.N.Jotiti, Adv.  
Mr.Kunwar Ajit Mohan Singh,Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Venkataraman,Adv.

Mr.U.R.Lalit, SrAdv.

Mr.K.Ram Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.B.Sridhar, Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.Mr.Subramaniam Prasad, Adv.  
Mr.Abhay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.R.Gopal Krishnan, Adv.Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up after one week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master